written consent of First Albany Capital from selling, offering to sell, contracting to sell, hypothecating, pledging,
granting an option to purchase or otherwise disposing of any shares of our common stock or securities convertible into
or exchangeable or exercisable for common stock or any warrants or other rights to purchase common stock or such
securities, for a 30 day period following October 11, 2004.

Edgar Filing: PAINCARE HOLDINGS INC - Form 10QSB

44

PRO FORMA FINANCIALS

Following are the summarized unaudited pro forma results of operations for the nine months ended September 30,
2004, assuming the acquisition of Benjamin Zolper, M.D., L.L.C. had taken place at the beginning of the year. The
unaudited pro forma results are not necessarily indicative of future earnings or earnings that would have been reported
had the acquisitions been completed when assumed.

Pro Forma

Consolidated Statement of Operations

Nine Months Ended September 30, 2004 (Unaudited)

Edgar Filing: PAINCARE HOLDINGS INC - Form 10QSB

45

PainCare

Historical

Denver Pain

Management (3)

Georgia Pain

 Physicians &
Surgery

Centers (4)

Dynamic
Rehabilitation
Centers, Inc.

(5)

Rick Taylor,

D.O., P.A. (6)

Benjamin

Zolper,

MD, LLC (7)
Pro forma

Adjustments Pro forma
Revenues $26,438,500  $   897,909  $   749,511  $   2,271,031  $   1,067,205  $   671,563  $   -   $ 32,095,719

Cost of sales   4,363,899   148,520   50,394   344,613   14,086   37,819   -   4,959,331

Gross profit   22,074,601   749,389   699,117   1,926,419   1,053,118   633,744   -   27,136,388
Operating
expenses:

General &
adminstrative   13,514,874   385,400   613,586   1,728,980   619,592   255,298   (907,686)   (1)   16,210,045
Depreciation

&
amortization   860,526

   -
   23,400   36,735   22,707   -   -   943,368

Operating
income   7,699,201   363,989   62,131   160,704   410,818   378,446   907,686   9,982,974

Interest
expense   1,236,367

   -
   1,724   4,044   5,419   4,049   -   1,251,602

Other income   101,051
   -

   25,247
   -

   1,161   73   -   127,531

Income before
taxes   6,563,885   363,989   85,654   156,660   406,560   374,470   907,686   8,858,904

Provision for
income taxes   2,298,060

   -
   -

   -   -
   -   485,566   (2)   2,783,626

Net income
 $

 4,265,825  $   363,989  $   85,654  $   156,660  $   406,560  $   374,470  $   422,120  $   6,075,277

Edgar Filing: PAINCARE HOLDINGS INC - Form 10QSB

46

Basic earnings
per share  $   0.20

Basic weighted
average shares
outstanding   30,945,097

Diluted earnings
per share  $   0.15

Diluted weighted
average shares
outstanding   40,389,794

Footnotes to Unaudited Pro Forma
Financial Statements:

1)
Adjustment for non-recurring general and administrative
expenses.

2)
Represents the provision for income taxes at an effective tax
rate of 35%.

3)
Represents the results from the period beginning on January 1, 2004 and
ending on March 31, 2004.

4)
Represents the results from the period beginning on January 1, 2004 and